C
L
D
-D
S
1
9
 R

document.
color
dominant Wavelength range base order codes min. radiant
flux @ 350 ma calculated min. radiant
flux (mW) @ 125 ma* order codemin. max.
Group dWl
(nm) Group dWl
(nm) Group flux (mW)
Royal
Blue D3 450 D5 465
12 250 104 XPCROY-L1-0000-00701
13 300 124 XPCROY-L1-0000-00801
14 350 145 XPCROY-L1-0000-00901
 * Calculated values for reference only
Copyright © 2008-2012 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and XLamp® are registered
trademarks of Cree, Inc.
3
xlAMP xP-c lEDS
color
dominant Wavelength range base order codes min.
luminous flux @ 350 ma calculated min. luminous
flux (lm) @ 125 ma* order codemin. max.
Group dWl
(nm) Group dWl
(nm) Group flux (lm)
Blue B3 465 B6 485
J 23.5 10.8 XpCBLU-L1-0000-00W01
K2 30.6 13.8 XpCBLU-L1-0000-00Y01
color
dominant Wavelength range base order codes min.
luminous flux @ 350 ma calculated min. luminous
flux (lm) @ 125 ma* order codemin. max.
Group dWl
(nm) Group dWl
(nm) Group flux (lm)
Green G2 520 G4 535
N3 56.8 28.2 XPCGRN-L1-0000-00501
N4 62 30.8 XpCGRN-L1-0000-00601
P2 67.2 33.3 XPCGRN-L1-0000-00701
p3 73.9 36.7 XPCGRN-L1-0000-00801
color
dominant Wavelength range base order codes min.
luminous flux @ 350 ma calculated min. luminous
flux (lm) @ 125ma* order codemin. max.
Group dWl
(nm) Group dWl
(nm) Group flux (lm)
Amber A2 585 A3 595
M2 39.8 14.9 XpCAMB-L1-0000-00201
M3 45.7 17.1 XpCAMB-L1-0000-00301
N2 51.7 19.4 XpCAMB-L1-0000-00401
N3 56.8 21.3 XpCAMB-L1-0000-00501
color
dominant Wavelength range base order codes min.
luminous flux @ 350 ma calculated min. luminous
flux (lm) @ 125 ma* order codemin. max.
Group dWl
(nm) Group dWl
(nm) Group flux (lm)
Red-
Orange o3 610 o4 620
N2 51.7 19.8 XpCRDo-L1-0000-00401
N3 56.8 21.7 XPCRDO-L1-0000-00501
N4 62 23.7 XpCRDo-L1-0000-00601
P2 67.2 25.7 XPCRDO-L1-0000-00701
 * Calculated values for reference only
Copyright © 2008-2012 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and XLamp® are registered
trademarks of Cree, Inc.
4